ENWAVE CORP

ENWAVE CORP

ISIN: CA29410K1084

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/21 18:28:18

Price
0.215 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA29410K1084

ENW

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

IT-Technology

Stock

16 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.215 CAD (500)
0.225 CAD (8,500)
0.215 CAD

0.215 CAD

0.215 CAD

0.215 CAD
0.215127 CAD
8,875

1,909.25

6

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.00

L.50

L.00

0.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA29410K1084&ID_NOTATION=9960361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39f41a38f1526e68fcc1423fc462373ff3d3ec7754bc6afeccad833810199f83&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ab44ab080edaa7ee&time=1724347953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=486a70ec6776153ca3f2963b9cb379dc750007976c66435865f7dbd9bb72ab2c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fba842871e6895c5f&time=1724347953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=362b9665cd52860c0dbeefd41f98e83ae0c134436ea533ed83ae5a911ad4eee8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=df0666634ce19bf5b&time=1724347953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9affa3ec266fb3247af7ee531e88b8a0f27bca1f52a78ca63433692ded197072&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d0c133bd014987150&time=1724347953&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0775a85be5ae2429ed19e43e0902183e6dda5fb82e0281067612338445f12c1f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a7b7fac6dd6c7f202&time=1724347953&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/08/21 18:28:18

Price
0.215 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

CA29410K1084

ENW

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

IT-Technology

Stock

16 EUR

2.00

1.50 ! A

L.00

0.50

Sy

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.215 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.225 CAD (8,500)
Open 0.215 CAD
High 0.215 CAD
Low 0.215 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.215 CAD
VWAP 0.215127 CAD
Volume (pcs) 8,875
Trading volume 1,909.25
Number of trades 6
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.56% -18.87% -75.84%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.05 -0.68
Beta 0.50 0.60 0.41
Volatility 81.15 78.63 71.32

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 08:00 0.121 EUR
21

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 18:28 0.215 CAD

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 18:20 0.137 EUR
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 0.155 EUR
21

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 0.126 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.215 CAD (17,800)
0.231 CAD (11,286)
0.244 CAD (40,415)
0.273 CAD (36,976)

0.365 CAD (2024/01/02)

0.210 CAD (2024/05/31)

0.380 CAD (2023/12/12)

0.210 CAD (2024/05/31)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9960361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31077213
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34482715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255676004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195555821

ENWAVE CORP

ERSTE

Group

Hamburg
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

2024/08/
21

08:01

08:14

18:16

08:10

18:46

0.126 EUR 0.00

0.128 EUR 0.00

0.1607 USD 0.00

0.127 EUR 0.00

0.145EUR 0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195555820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14904949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11058551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11058551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32319897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46018510

ENWAVE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ENwAvE

Contact Details
ENWAVE CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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